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Mullerlight Mixed Case B - Mullerlight Smooth Strawberry

Short Product Name:
MULLER LIGHT MIX B

A mixture of smooth strawberry and toffee fat free yogurts with sweetener.

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : [EETEETAAtel Suppliers Product Code : [ENIZZA

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy

233kJ
55kcal

< 05g <0. 1 6.6¢ 0.25g

Carbohydrates
‘\ @ “ of which sugars
! Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 233kJ 55kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (CEE Key: [N
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for NO DATA for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Per 100g

233kJ
55kCal

7.4g

6.6g

<0.5g

<0.1g

5.4g

0.25g

Yogurt (<b>MILK </b>), Water, Strawberry Puree (5%), Modified Maize Starch, Flavourings, Colouring Food: Beetroot Juice Concentrate; Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates; Sweetener: Aspartame; Stabilisers:

Pectins; Vitamin B6, Vitamin D.
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Mullerlight Mixed Case B - Mullerlight Smooth Toffee

Short Product Name:
MULLER LIGHT MIX B

A mixture of smooth strawberry and toffee fat free yogurts with sweetener.

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

230kJ
54kcal

of your reference intake.

<0.5¢ <0.1¢ 6.4;

N
|
|
h
/

Typical values per 100g : Energy 230kJ 54kcal

Allergy Information
Key: iy Concin
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya
Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.29

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

Suitable for NO DATA for May not be May not be
Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for
Kosher Halal

Per 100g

230kJ
54kCal

7.2g

6.4g

<0.5g

<0.1g

g

5.4g

0.29g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Yogurt (<b>MILK </b>), Water, Modified Maize Starch, Colour: Plain Caramel; Stabilisers: Pectins; Flavourings, Salt, Sweeteners: Aspartame, Acesulfame K; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Vitamin Bé, Vitamin D.
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